
LECTOR SCHEDULE         JUNE  -  AUGUST     2018 
 

1
ST

 READING                                  2
ND

 READING 
      JUN 

       2&3            5:00           Ginny Rave                                                 Peachy Seiden 

                          9:00           Sandie Meyer                                              Mary Ann Montgomery 

                        11:00           Grace DeGregorio                                       Mary Foster 

                             

     9&10            5:00            Julie Leon                                                   Rick Rave 

                          9:00            Fran Wilson                                                Patricia Strauss 

                        11:00            Mary Boyatt                                                Susan Aloisio 

 

   16&17            5:00             Tom Shoop                                                Barry Auer                                                  

                          9:00             Bob Wubbolding                                       Sandie Wubbolding 

                        11:00             Evy Mattson                                              Toby Mattson                                               

     

   23&24            5:00             Suzanne Bryce                                           John Huber 

                          9:00             Karla Balskus                                             Terry Callan      

                        11:00             Debbie Kamp                                             Tom Hughes 

 

                                          

      JUL 

   6/30&7/1        5:00              Margaret Kellar                                         Julie Leon 

                          9:00              Denny Connor                                           Julie Glassmeyer                                                

                        11:00              Julie Morency                                            Denis McGrath                                              

 

       4
TH

             9:00              TBD                                                                                     

 

       7&8            5:00             Joe Martini                                                  Mark Lefke 

                          9:00             Mary Ann Montgomery                              Sandy Meyer 

                        11:00             Ernie Zimmer                                              Susan Aloisio 

 

    14&15           5:00             Peachy Seiden                                             Ginny Rave                                         

                          9:00             Patricia Strauss                                            Fran Wilson 

                        11:00             Mary Foster                                                 Mary Boyatt 

 

    21&22           5:00             Rick Rave                                                   Tom Shoop 

                          9:00             Sandie Wubbolding                                    Bob Wubbolding                                       

                        11:00             Tom Hughes                                               Grace DeGregorio 

 

    28&29           5:00             Barry Auer                                                Suzanne Bryce 

                          9:00             Julie Glassmeyer                                       Denny Connor                                             

                        11:00             Toby Mattson                                            Evy Mattson                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

     AUG 

      4&5             5:00             John Huber                                                  Joe Martini 

                          9:00             Sandy Meyer                                               Mary Ann Montgomery                                          

                        11:00             Denis McGrath                                            Debbie Kamp 

                                                  

    11&12           5:00            Mark Lefke                                                  Margaret Kellar  

                          9:00            Terry Callan                                                 Karla Balskus 

                        11:00            Julie Morency                                              Ernie Zimmer 

 

        15              Feast of the Assumption   -    TBD                                            

                

     18&19          5:00             Julie Leon                                                   Ginny Rave                                       

                          9:00             Fran Wilson                                                Patricia Strauss                                            

                        11:00             Susan Aloisio                                             Mary Boyatt 

 

     25&26          5:00             Rick Rave                                                   Peachy Seiden 

                          9:00             Bob Wubbolding                                        Sandie Wubbolding 

                        11:00             Tom Hughes                                               Mary Foster                                                                                            

       

       

   

     


